Page 1 of 8
VDB40-W Series
Power Technologies
Descriptions 40W isolated, DC/DC Converter
Features Applications
 Ultra-Wide 4:1 input voltage range
 High efficiency up to 91.5%
 No-load power consumption as low as 0.096W

 Instrumentation
 Communication
Selection Guide
Input Voltage (VDC) Output
(%) Min./Typ.
Nominal Voltage
(VDC)
Current(m
A)
VDB40-24S03W
24
(9-36)
40
7200
VDB40-24S05W 5 7200
VDB40-24S12W 12 2000
VDB40-24S15W 15 1500
VDB40-24S24W 24 1000
VDB40-24S28W 28 1000
VDB40-48S03W
48
(18-75)
75
7200
VDB40-48S05W 5 7200
VDB40-48S12W 12 2000
VDB40-48S15W 15 1500
Note：
①Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage;
③Rated output load is derated to 75% at minimun input voltage.
Page 2 of 8